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THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

ON

GRIEVANCES AND DISCIPLINE

OF ^'T....}t^»ff^^o

THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIO

STATEMENT OF NECESSARY EXPENSES

Amount

$12.04

$23.10

$12.19

$17.75

Vendor Total
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Vendor Total
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$2,426.50:
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$52.25



Vendor Total

Grand Total
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